
Month Target Weekend Delivery Day Recycling Weekend Removal Day

January Saturday, January 24 Thursday, January 22 Friday, January 23 to Sunday, January 25 Monday, January 26

February Saturday, February 28 Thursday, February 26 Friday, February 27 to Sunday, March 01 Monday, March 02

March Saturday, March 28 Thursday, March 26 Friday, March 27 to Sunday, March 29 Monday, March 30

April Saturday, April 25 Thursday, April 23 Friday, April 24 to Sunday, April 26 Monday, April 27

May Saturday, May 23 Thursday, May 21 Friday, May 22 to Sunday, May 24 Tuesday, May 26

June Saturday, June 27 Thursday, June 25 Friday, June 26 to Sunday, June 28 Monday, June 29

July Saturday, July 25 Thursday, July 23 Friday, July 24 to Sunday, July 26 Monday, July 27

August Saturday, August 22 Thursday, August 20 Friday, August 21 to Sunday, August 23 Monday, August 24

September Saturday, September 26 Thursday, September 24 Friday, September 25 to Sunday, September 27 Monday, September 28

October Saturday, October 24 Thursday, October 22 Friday, October 23 to Sunday, October 25 Monday, October 26

November Saturday, November 28 Wednesday, November 25 Friday, November 27 to Sunday November 29 Monday, November 30

December Saturday, December 26 Thursday, December 24 Friday December 25 to Sunday, December 27 Monday, December 28

ACCEPTED ITEMS: NEWSPAPER, MAGAZINES, TIN CANS, ALUMINUM, #1 AND #2 PLASTIC BOTTLES, CARDBOARD, BOXBOARD




